
INBA PNBA PRO/AM NATURAL OLYMPIA

RESULTS -- AMATEURS

DATE: 11/7/25

FRIDAY
NUMBER NAME PLACE

BODY QUEST - MEN

440 PETER MANDER (AUSTRALIA) 1
335 SAUL JARCOBER NURKIN (BRAZIL) 1
352 EJ HERNANDEZ 1

BODY QUEST - WOMEN

61 ANA LILIA GONZAGA TOXQUI (USA) 1

BEACH BODY

336 MAXIMILIAN BAUM (GERMANY) 1
348 JOAO CHAVES (PORTUGAL) 2
334 KRESIMIR IVANEVI (CROATIA) 3
339 MILAN KRAKOWIAK (POLAND) 4
328 RICHARD (RICH) MARTIN (USA) 5

INK/ TATTOO - WOMEN

56 NADINE BANKEN (GERMANY) 3
48 CHRISTINE CANCHOLA (USA) 1



INBA PNBA PRO/AM NATURAL OLYMPIA

RESULTS -- AMATEURS

DATE: 11/7/25

FRIDAY
NUMBER NAME PLACE

31 KATHARINA KERN (GERMANY) 2
28 PETRA SEIBOLD (GERMANY) 4

INK/TATTOO - MEN

465 KEN ROSS (AUSTRALIA) 1

ANGELS (MALE) - EXHIBITION

379 ROBERT BLACKSTONE 1

MEN'S BB - TEEN

455 MAX FOX (USA) 2
329 HUNTER MOORE (USA) 3
346 DARIAN ROAR (USA) 1

MEN'S ATHLETIC - NOVICE

348 JOAO CHAVES (PORTUGAL) 1



INBA PNBA PRO/AM NATURAL OLYMPIA

RESULTS -- AMATEURS

DATE: 11/7/25

FRIDAY
NUMBER NAME PLACE

MEN'S ATHLETIC - OPEN

384 CONSTANTIN EISENLOHR (GERMANY) 6
386 FEDERICO FERRE (ITALY) 2
339 MILAN KRAKOWIAK (POLAND) 5
375 PAOLO MANTOVANI (ITALY) 4
382 FLOREA GABRIEL ROBERT (ROMANIA) 1 P/Q

383 SVEN WEIHE (GERMANY) 3
374 ANDRES FRANCISCO TRONCOSO HERNANDEZ (CHILE) 7

WOMEN'S PHYSICALLY CHALLENGED - SEATED

52 REBECCA SHIPLEY (USA)

MEN'S PHYSICALLY CHALLENGED - SEATED

365 CONNOR FOGAL (USA) 1
366 RYAN SMITHSON (USA) 2

MEN'S PHYSICALLY CHALLENGED - STANDING



INBA PNBA PRO/AM NATURAL OLYMPIA

RESULTS -- AMATEURS

DATE: 11/7/25

FRIDAY
NUMBER NAME PLACE

329 HUNTER MOORE (USA) 2
343 LADISLAV NYKL (CZECH REPUBLIC) 1

MEN'S SPORT MODEL - JR MASTERS (35-39)

352 EJ HERNANDEZ (USA) 1

MEN'S SPORT MODEL - MASTERS (40-49)

456 BOBBY ANDREWS (USA) 2
488 FABIO CALABRIGO (ITALY) 1 P/Q OVERALL MASTERS

460 FUKUTOMI TORU (JAPAN) 3

MEN'S SPORT MODEL - GRAND MASTERS (50-59)

379 ROBERT BLACKSTONE (USA) 3
445 STAN JOHNSON (USA) 2
328 RICHARD (RICH) MARTIN (USA) 4
349 MARTIN SAUNDERS (IRELAND) 1



INBA PNBA PRO/AM NATURAL OLYMPIA

RESULTS -- AMATEURS

DATE: 11/7/25

FRIDAY
NUMBER NAME PLACE

MEN'S SPORT MODEL - ULTRA MASTERS (60-69)

445 STAN JOHNSON (USA) 2
364 JOSE MARIA GARCIA LOPEZ (SPAIN) 1
351 DOUG HOLMBERG (USA) 3

MEN'S SPORT MODEL - SUPER ULTRA MASTERS (70+)

351 DOUG HOLMBERG (USA) 1

MEN'S SPORT MODEL - NOVICE

379 ROBERT BLACKSTONE (USA) 3
348 JOAO CHAVES (PORTUGAL) 1
374 ANDRES FRANCISCO TRONCOSO HERNANDEZ (CHILE) 2

MEN'S SPORT MODEL - OPEN

336 MAXIMILIAN BAUM (GERMANY) 2
334 KRESIMIR IVANEVI (CROATIA) 4
339 MILAN KRAKOWIAK (POLAND) 1 P/Q



INBA PNBA PRO/AM NATURAL OLYMPIA

RESULTS -- AMATEURS

DATE: 11/7/25

FRIDAY
NUMBER NAME PLACE

444 AMIR MUSTAFA (USA) 5
448 FABIO CALABRIGO (ITALY) 3

WOMEN'S SPORT MODEL - JR MASTERS (35-39)

43 KINSLEY PHILLIPS (CANADA) 2
38 KATALIN SZABO DR. (HUNGARY) 4
44 CSABANE VANCSO (HUNGARY) 1

155 CANDACE VALENTINE (USA) 3

WOMEN'S SPORT MODEL - MASTERS (40-49)

56 NADINE BANKEN (GERMANY) 6
80 ROCHELLE CARON (AUSTRALIA) 4
32 NADINE FECHNER (GERMANY) 2
42 CAMILA GISMONDI (ARGENTINA) 3
31 KATHARINA KERN (GERMANY) 5
72 NATALIA MORAES ROCHA (BRAZIL) 1 P/Q OVERALL MASTERS

20 WENDY TOBIN (USA) 7



INBA PNBA PRO/AM NATURAL OLYMPIA

RESULTS -- AMATEURS

DATE: 11/7/25

FRIDAY
NUMBER NAME PLACE

WOMEN'S SPORT MODEL - GRAND MASTERS (50-59)

20 WENDY TOBIN (USA) 1

WOMEN'S SPORT MODEL - NOVICE

38 KATALIN SZABO DR. (HUNGARY) 1

WOMEN'S SPORT MODEL - OPEN

80 ROCHELLE CARON (AUSTRALIA) 4
139 LUCIA TREVINO GARCIA (MEXICO) 1 P/Q

42 CAMILA GISMONDI (ARGENTINA) 3
43 KINSLEY PHILLIPS (CANADA) 2

155 CANDACE VALENTINE (USA) 5
38 KATALIN SZABO DR. (HUNGARY) 6

FIGURE CLASSIC - GRAND MASTERS (50-59)

75 MICHAELA KOPPI (GERMANY) 1
26 PAIGE NEWMAN (USA) 2



INBA PNBA PRO/AM NATURAL OLYMPIA

RESULTS -- AMATEURS

DATE: 11/7/25

FRIDAY
NUMBER NAME PLACE

FIGURE CLASSIC - OPEN

159 DEYANIRA SANCHEZ MELCHOR (MEXICO)

MEN'S B/B - JUNIOR (20-23)
355 CHRISTOPH ZANG (GERMANY) 1

MEN'S B/B - JR MASTERS (35-39)

378 ADRIAN OTERO (SPAIN) 1
438 SHODHAN RAI (INDIA) 2

MEN'S B/B - MASTERS (40-49)

452 MARCO AMICUCCI (ITALY) 1 P/Q OVERALL MASTRS

461 SHAUN HAYES (USA) 5
441 SPENCER KLEIN (AUSTRALIA) 4
380 PATRICK MULLER (GERMANY) 2
438 SHODHAN RAI (INDIA) 3



INBA PNBA PRO/AM NATURAL OLYMPIA

RESULTS -- AMATEURS

DATE: 11/7/25

FRIDAY
NUMBER NAME PLACE

MEN'S B/B - GRAND MASTERS (50-59)

452 MARCO AMICUCCI (ITALY) 1
341 BRANISLAV BEZAK (SLOVAKIA) 2
332 MARIO PUTTSCHNEIDER (GERMANY) 4
349 MARTIN SAUNDERS (IRELAND) 3

MEN'S B/B - ULTRA MASTERS (60-69)

364 JOSE MARIA GARCIA LOPEZ (SPAIN) 2
342 KOLOMAN TOTH (SLOVAKIA) 1
351 DOUG HOLMBERG (USA) 3

MEN'S B/B - SUPER ULTRA MASTERS (70+)

450 MICHAEL BUTUSOV (USA) 2
351 DOUG HOLMBERG (USA) 1

MEN'S B/B - NOVICE



INBA PNBA PRO/AM NATURAL OLYMPIA

RESULTS -- AMATEURS

DATE: 11/7/25

FRIDAY
NUMBER NAME PLACE

441 SPENCER KLEIN (AUSTRALIA) 4
345 GARRETT ORMAN (USA) 5
353 FERENC TOTH (HUNGARY) 2
356 STEFFAN KOLODZIEJ (GERMANY) 1
348 JOAO CHAVES (PORTUGAL) 3

MEN'S B/B - OPEN

354 ROBERT CHITAN (AUSTRIA) 3
359 REMO COZZO (ITALY) 5
380 PATRICK MULLER (GERMANY) 7
363 GRETTIR OLAFSSON (USA) 10
449 ANDREA PATANE (ITALY) 6
442 ALEX BERNAL PUERTA (MEXICO) 9
382 FLOREA GABRIEL ROBERT (ROMANIA) 2
353 FERENC TOTH (HUNGARY) 4
583 LENNY WICKS (USA) 1 P/Q

360 ADRIAN ALEJANDRO SANDOVAL TORRES (MEXICO) 11
378 ADRIAN OTERO (SPAIN) 8



INBA PNBA PRO/AM NATURAL OLYMPIA

RESULTS -- AMATEURS

DATE: 11/7/25

FRIDAY
NUMBER NAME PLACE

WOMEN'S B/B - MASTERS (40-49)

21 SHEFALI DHIR (USA) 1

WOMEN'S B/B - GRAND MASTERS (50-59)

55 PEGGI JONES (USA) 1

WOMEN'S B/B - SUPER ULTRA MASTERS (70-79)

55 PEGGI JONES (USA) 1
95 SVETLANA JOINER (AUSTRALIA)

WOMEN'S B/B - OPEN

36 LOREDANA MASSIMIANI (ITALY) 1 P/Q

45 MARIE-LUISE NEULEN (GERMANY) 2
46 AMANDA ROCHA (USA) 3

INBA ANGELS - JR MASTERS (35-39)

155 CANDANCE VALENTINE (USA) 1



INBA PNBA PRO/AM NATURAL OLYMPIA

RESULTS -- AMATEURS

DATE: 11/7/25

FRIDAY
NUMBER NAME PLACE

INBA ANGELS - MASTERS (40-49)

48 CHRISTINE CANCHOLA (USA) 1

INBA ANGELS - OPEN

42 CAMILA GISMONDI (ARGENTINA) 2
155 CANDACE VALENTINE (USA) 3
69 LOTTE NIEDERER (NETHERLANDS) 1 P/Q

WOMEN'S PHYSIQUE - MASTERS (40-49)

65 KELLI DAVIS (USA) 1

WOMEN'S PHYSIQUE - GRAND MASTERS (50-49)

29 SANDRA WECHSUNG (GERMANY) 1

WOMEN'S PHYSIQUE - NOVICE



INBA PNBA PRO/AM NATURAL OLYMPIA

RESULTS -- AMATEURS

DATE: 11/7/25

FRIDAY
NUMBER NAME PLACE

65 KELLI DAVIS (USA) 1

MEN'S PHYSIQUE - JUNIOR (20-23)

337 MANUEL BIANCHI (ITALY) 2
371 JAHSEED GRANT (USA) 4
451 LUCO HENDRIKX (NETHERLANDS) 3
372 OUMAR NONNI (ITALY) 1

MEN'S PHYSIQUE - JR MASTERS (35-39)

454 MATTI CEULEMANS (USA) 1

MEN'S PHYSIQUE - MASTERS (40-49)

368 LLION DRAKE (UNITED KINGDOM) 2
461 SHAUN HAYES (USA) 7
367 ALEKSANDAR MANEV (5'10) 4
376 ROBERT SINGLETON (USA) 3
377 DAN STOREY (USA) 6
361 TAKUMA SUGIMOTO 5



INBA PNBA PRO/AM NATURAL OLYMPIA

RESULTS -- AMATEURS

DATE: 11/7/25

FRIDAY
NUMBER NAME PLACE

373 MARK BLACK (USA) 1 P/Q OVERALL MASTERS

MEN'S PHYSIQUE - GRAND MASTERS (50-59)

445 STAN JOHNSON (USA) 3
331 JAN ANDREAS MULLER (GERMANY) 1
349 MARTIN SAUNDERS (IRELAND) 2
439 ROB URBACH USA) 4

MEN'S PHYSIQUE - ULTRA MASTERS (60-69)

445 STAN JOHNSON (USA) 3
364 JOSE MARIA GARCIA LOPEZ (SPAIN) 2
439 ROB URBACH (USA) 4
350 NIGEL BARTON (UK) 1

MEN'S PHYSIQUE - SUPER ULTRA MASTERS (70+)

351 DOUG HOLMBERG (USA) 1



INBA PNBA PRO/AM NATURAL OLYMPIA

RESULTS -- AMATEURS

DATE: 11/7/25

FRIDAY
NUMBER NAME PLACE

MEN'S PHYSIQUE - NOVICE

348 JOAO CHAVES (PORTUGAL) 2
369 GIORGIO KARANTAKIS (ITALY) 1

MEN'S PHYSIQUE - OPEN

336 MAXIMILIAN BAUM (GERMANY) 11
348 JOAO CHAVES (PORTUGAL) 9
370 IBRAHIM KABA (USA) 4
369 GIORGIO KARANTAKIS (ITALY) 3 P/Q

362 YOKOGAWA KOZIRO (JAPAN) 8
339 MILAN KRAKOWIAK (POLAND) 6
372 OUMAR NONNI (ITALY) 1 P/Q

376 ROBERT SINGLETON (USA) 5
373 MARK BLACK (USA) 2 P/Q

357 ALESSIO PRONESTI (ITALY) 10
451 LUCO HENDRIX (NETHERLANDS) 7

CLASSIC PHYSIQUE - TEEN (18-19)

380 BRAYLEN AUSAR (USA) 2



INBA PNBA PRO/AM NATURAL OLYMPIA

RESULTS -- AMATEURS

DATE: 11/7/25

FRIDAY
NUMBER NAME PLACE

463 ROMAN FILIDEI (USA) 1

CLASSIC PHYSIQUE - JUNIOR (20-23)

443 VICTOR HALFON (MEXICO) 5
358 LORENZO MUSCARIELLO (ITALY) 4
447 FILIPPO SOAVI (ITALY) 1
355 CHRISTOPH ZANG (GERMANY) 3
360 ADRIAN ALEJANDRO SANDOVAL TORRES (MEXICO) 2

CLASSIC PHYSIQUE - JR MASTERS (35-39)

344 JOHN KIOSKERIDES (USA) 1

CLASSIC PHYSIQUE - MASTERS (40-49)

453 GERMANO DI CESARE (ITALY) 1 P/Q OVERALL MASTERS

461 SHAUN HAYES (USA) 5
380 PATRICK MULLER (GERMANY) 2
340 FERNANDO ROSA (USA) 4



INBA PNBA PRO/AM NATURAL OLYMPIA

RESULTS -- AMATEURS

DATE: 11/7/25

FRIDAY
NUMBER NAME PLACE

462 KARUPPANAN VENKATESAN (INDIA) 3

CLASSIC PHYSIQUE - GRAND MASTERS (50-59)

347 ANDRE ARRUZZO (BRAZIL) 3
385 RICHARD FRYE (USA) 1
364 JOSE MARIA GARCIA LOPEZ (SPAIN) 2
333 MICHAEL REITZENSTEIN (USA) 5
349 MARTIN SAUNDERS (IRELAND) 4

CLASSIC PHYSIQUE - ULTRA MASTERS (60-69)

576 RON DEBRY (USA) 1
385 RICHARD FRYE (USA) 2
364 JOSE MARIA GARCIA LOPEZ (SPAIN) 3

CLASSIC PHYSIQUE - SUPER ULTRA MASTERS (70+)

450 MICHAEL BUTUSOV (USA) 2
351 DOUG HOLMBERG (USA) 1



INBA PNBA PRO/AM NATURAL OLYMPIA

RESULTS -- AMATEURS

DATE: 11/7/25

FRIDAY
NUMBER NAME PLACE

CLASSIC PHYSIQUE - NOVICE

348 JOAO CHAVES (PORTUGAL) 3
387 SAMUEL LUCA FORTUNA (ITALY) 1
358 LORENZO MUSCARIELLO (ITALY) 2

CLASSIC PHYSIQUE - OPEN 

453 GERMANO DI CESARE (ITALY) 2
354 ROBERT CHITAN (AUSTRIA) 4
446 DANIEL ENRICO (CZECH REPUBLIC) 3
338 HUDSON FREDERICK (USA) 12
344 JOHN KIOSKERIDES (USA) 10
356 STEFFEN KOLODZIEJ (GERMANY) 5
360 ADRIAN ALEJANDRO SANDOVAL TORRES (MEXICO) 7
353 FERENC TOTH (HUNGARY) 6
355 CHRISTOPH ZANG (GERMANY) 9
387 SAMUEL LUCA FORTUNA (ITALY) 1 P/Q

447 FILIPPO SOAVI (ITALY) 8
348 JOAO CHAVES (PORTUGAL) 11



INBA PNBA PRO/AM NATURAL OLYMPIA

RESULTS -- AMATEURS

DATE: 11/7/25

FRIDAY
NUMBER NAME PLACE

FIGURE - JR MASTERS (35-39)

44 CSABANE VANCSO (HUNGARY) 1

FIGURE - MASTERS (40-49)

34 JOSIE DAVILA (USA) 3
32 NADINE FECHNER (GERMANY) 1 P/Q OVERALL MASTERS

159 DYANIRA SANCHEZ MELCHOR (MEXICO) 2

FIGURE - GRAND MASTERS (50-59)

75 MICHAELA KOPPI (GERMANY) 2
26 PAIGE NEWMAN (USA) 4
29 SANDRA WECHSUNG (GERMANY) 3
27 ALEKSANDRA WINTERER (GERMANY) 1

FIGURE - ULTRA MASTERS (60-69)

24 JACQUELINE GOMEZ (USA) 1



INBA PNBA PRO/AM NATURAL OLYMPIA

RESULTS -- AMATEURS

DATE: 11/7/25

FRIDAY
NUMBER NAME PLACE

FIGURE - NOVICE

58 JACINTA READ (AUSTRALIA) 1
38 KATALIN SZABO DR. (HUNGARY) 2

FIGURE - OPEN

24 JACQUELINE GOMEZ (USA) 2
58 JACINTA READ (AUSTRALIA) 1 P/Q

34 JOSIE DAVILA (USA) 3

WELLNESS - NOVICE

470 NATHALIA BRESSAN (USA) 1
51 TALEEN KURDIAN (USA) 2

WELLNESS - OPEN

35 REBECCA BANDOLSKY (GERMANY) 1 P/Q

470 NATHALIA BRESSAN (USA) 2



INBA PNBA PRO/AM NATURAL OLYMPIA

RESULTS -- AMATEURS

DATE: 11/7/25

FRIDAY
NUMBER NAME PLACE

74 SHANNON LAGARDE (USA) 10
154 ALINA CASASOLA RUIZ (MEXICO) 5
49 SERENA SIDERI (ITALY) 7
71 NATUA TEVAIORA (FRENCH POLYNESIA) 8
54 BIVIANY DIAZ BARRIGA TORRES (USA) 6

153 NAYFER TOVAR (MEXICO) 4
76 NEYVI DELGADO VAZQUEZ (MEXICO) 3
63 JAVIERA BARRERA CALDERON (CHILE) 9

BIKINI MAMAS - 3 (3 YEARS AFTER BIRTH)

39 IDA KAIPL (HUNGARY) 1

BIKINI DIVAS - JR MASTERS (35-39)

60 SARA MENDEZ (CHILE) 2
43 KINSLEY PHILLIPS (CANADA) 3
53 ELEONORA SCHETTINO (ITALY) 1

155 CANDACE VALENTINE (USA) 4



INBA PNBA PRO/AM NATURAL OLYMPIA

RESULTS -- AMATEURS

DATE: 11/7/25

FRIDAY
NUMBER NAME PLACE

BIKINI DIVAS - MASTERS (40-49)

56 NADINE BANKEN (GERMANY) 9
30 MICHELLE BOWMAN (AUSTRALIA) 6
48 CHRISTINE CANCHOLA (USA) 3
80 ROCHELLE CARON (AUSTRALIA) 7
32 NADINE FECHNER (GERMANY) 4
31 KATHARINA KERN (GERMANY) 8
66 STEFANIA MARTORANA (ITALY) 2
23 BRITTANY MCKILL (CANADA) 11
72 NATALIA MORAES ROCHA (BRAZIL) 5
53 ELEONORA SCHETTINO (ITALY) 1 P/Q OVERALL MASTERS

28 PETRA SEIBOLD (GERMANY) 10
61 ANA LILIA GONZAGA TOXQUI (USA) 12

BIKINI DIVAS - GRAND MASTERS (50-59)

27 ALEKSANDRA WINTERER (GERMANY) 1

BIKINI DIVAS - NOVICE

50 JULIA BALOMBINIOVA (SLOVAKIA) 1



INBA PNBA PRO/AM NATURAL OLYMPIA

RESULTS -- AMATEURS

DATE: 11/7/25

FRIDAY
NUMBER NAME PLACE

39 IDA KAIPL (HUNGARY) 2
51 TALEEN KURDIAN (USA) 4
40 ZSANETT MOLDOVAN (HUNGARY) 3
41 ENIKO MOLNAR-KOROSKENYI 5

BIKINI DIVAS - OPEN

37 JADE BLOOMFIELD (USA) 6
30 MICHELLE BOWMAN (AUSTRALIA) 17

139 LUCIA TREVINO GARCIA (MEXICO) 5
39 IDA KAIPL (HUNGARY) 2 P/Q

57 DENISE STAZZONE MANAZZA (ITALY) 8
60 SARA MENDEZ (CHILE) 11
40 ZSANETT MOLDOVAN (HUNGARY) 10
47 FLORENCIA AYELEN NEGRETE (AREGENTINA) 4
33 RUXANDRA PETRE (ROMANIA) 9
43 KINSLEY PHILLIPS (CANADA) 12
72 NATALIA MORAES ROCHA (BRAZIL) 3 P/Q

71 NATUA TEVAIORA (FRENCH POLYNESIA) 15
77 DANA CAROLINA AYALA DEL TORO (MEXICO) 7

155 CANDACE VALENTINE (USA) 16



INBA PNBA PRO/AM NATURAL OLYMPIA

RESULTS -- AMATEURS

DATE: 11/7/25

FRIDAY
NUMBER NAME PLACE

41 ENIKO MOLNAR-KOROSKENYI 14
50 JULIA BALOMBINIOVA (SLOVAKIA) 1 P/Q

69 LOTTE NIEDERER (NETHERLANDS) 13


